HP Officejet Pro 8600 Plus e-All-in-One
Print   Fax   Scan   Copy   Web
LOWER	COST	PER	PAGE
PROFESSIONAL COLOUR
FOR	UP	TO
THAN	LASERS1
1.	 Most industry-leading colour laser AiOs <USD600 (<US$700 in India), March 2011; based on local supplies pricing of major countries in the region.
For details, see www.hp.com/officejet. OJ Pro ISO yield with highest-capacity cartridges based on continuous printing; see www.hp.com/go/learnaboutsupplies

errors or omissions contained herein.
Printed in Singapore, August 2011.
Ordering Information
Number 	 Description
CM750A	 HP Officejet Pro 8600 Plus e-All-in-One
Supplies
CN049AA 	 HP 950 Officejet Black Ink Cartridge
CN045AA 	 HP 950XL Officejet Black Ink Cartridge
CN046AA 	 HP 951XL Officejet Cyan Ink Cartridge
CN047AA 	 HP 951XL Officejet Magenta Ink Cartridge
CN048AA 	 HP 951XL Officejet Yellow Ink Cartridge
For information on reference page output,
please log on to www.hp.com/go/pageyield
Accessories
CN548A 	 HP Officejet Pro 8600 e-All-in-One Printer